
Telephones: 256-41-346723 
256-41-258473 
256-41-342347 
256-41-234563 

Fax: 	256-41-342315 
Toll Free: 	0800111432 
Email: esc@esc.go.ug  
In any correspondence on this 
Subject, please quote No: 

Education Service Commission 
Farmers' House 
P.O. Box 7196 
Kampala, Uganda 

19TH NOVEMBER, 2025 

CONFIRMED PERSONNEL 

The Secretary, Education Service Commission 
informs Teaching and Non-Teaching Personnel 
whose names appear in the lists attached that they 
have been CONFIRMED IN SERVICE 

The concerned personnel are requested to contact 
the Permanent Secretary, Ministry of Education and 
Sports for issuance of relevant letters. 

PAK eDO R 0 T H  
FOR: SECRETARY, EDUCATION SERVICE 
COMMISSION 



EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
In accordance with Articles 167, 168 and 172 of the Constitution of the Republic 

of Uganda 1995, the Commission directed as follows:- 

Ministry of Education and Sports 

Confirmation in Appointment. 
Wanale S.S.,Mbale District. 

.1 Mugusha Peter Joseph 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/99/352 1 

.2 Masaba Abdallah 
	

Laboratory Assistant 

Nakaloke S.S.,Mbale District. 

.3 Kabweru Aggrey 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

36661617963076 

Nkoma S.S.,Mbale City. 

.4 Taika Geofrey 	 Assistant Education Officer 

39621584881292 
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Masaba S.S Budadiri.,Sironko District. 

.5 Nakayenze Sandra Kibooli 	Education Officer 

18781591962621 

Buteza Seed S.S.,Sironko District. 

.6 Kabinenda Joseph 	 Education Officer 

51681637254070 

Buwagogo Seed S.S.,Manafwa District. 

.7 Cheptoris Caroline 	 Education Officer 

41541570988567 

Buloba S.S.,Manafwa District. 

.8 Nansukusa Emmirine 	Education Officer 

GT/20 10/3 66 

Buwesswa Seed S.S.,Manafwa District. 

.9 Namanda Richard 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

26121553802554 

.10 Talugende James 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

53281643906141 
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Bugobero High School.,Manafwa District, 

11 Masaba Simon 
	

Education Officer 

21021699916379 

Kimaluli High SchooL,Manafwa District. 

.12 Hakizimana Geofrey 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

44601589782980 

Bukalasi S.S.,Bududa District. 

.13 Watuwa Joshua 	 Education Officer 

GT/20 14/03 3 

Bulaago S.S.,Bulambuli District. 

.14 Namataka Sharon Phiona 
	

Education Officer 

32871630414494 

.15 Wamono Malali Moses 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

49681616550650 

Lyama S.S.,Budaka District. 

.16 Ahimibisibwe Rashid 	Education Officer 

GT/2007/227 1 
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Kamonkoli Seed S.S.,Budaka District, 

17 Kapio Nathan 
	

Education Officer 

30931587624656 

Kaderuna S.S.,Budaka District. 

.18 Kijali Michael 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2012/2229 

Kabwangasi S.S.,Butebo District, 

19 Kawesi Khamis 

GT/2014/1646 

20 Manje Ally 

23871622007946 

.21 Okiria Domenic 

43961587804639 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

.22 Kaaluma Deo 	 Assistant Education Officer 

54451621417121 

Butebo S.S.,Butebo District. 

.23 Mubalaka Mustofa 	 Education Officer 

GT/2012/2297 
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St.Noah Mutara.,Mitooma District. 

.24 Tumuramye Evaristo 	Laboratory Assistant 

Bubangizi S.S.,Mitooma District. : 

.25 Baguma Hillary Tumwesigye Assistant Education Officer 

V/9 1/3 203 

Nkinga Vocational S.S.,Mitooma District. 

.26 Mugizi Godwin 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

27711588218331 

Kashenshero Girls'S.S.,Mitooma District. 

.27 Natwijuka Ronnah 
	

Education Officer 

25881605871601 

.28 BirungiAgness 
	

Senior Assistant Accountant 

Kagongo S.S.,Ibanda District. 

.29 Atwebembeire Peace 	Education Officer 

51671587922818 

.30 Otebwamukama Fortunate Education Officer 

GT/2015/1 134 

EDIRATION SERVICE COMMJSSIO 
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31 Atuhaire Emma Dorah 
	

Education Officer 

553661587887839 

Rwenkobwa S.S.,Ibanda District. 

.32 Ahimibisibwe Francis 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2010/3571 

Namasumbi S.S.,Mukono District. 

.33 Sande Evaristo 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

40501594454385 

Ryeru Seed S.S.,Rubirizi District, 

.34 Kaawa Didas 

38461589399784 

35 Luyinda Dickson 

51741636720372 

.36 Owani Walter 

30031589110118 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 
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Immaculate Heart Girl's School-Nyakibale., 

Rukungiri Municipal Council. 

.37 Atuhire Mary Irene 	Assistant Education Officer 

40441624874076 

Kebisoni Seed S.S.,Rukungiri District. 

.38 Akampurira Innocent 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

51591589442509 

.39 Kilwana Lawrence 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

16561588621718 

Kashenyi S.S.,Rukungiri District. 

.40 Akampa Makky 
	

Enrolled Nurse 

Bwanga S.S.,Rukungiri District. 

.41 Turyasingura Shallon 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

15431572785995 

Kabingo Seed S.S.,Isingiro District. 

42 Karigye Henry 
	

Education Officer 

38051570987564 

\J EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
RBOX 7196, KAMPALA 
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Masha Seed S.S.,Isingiro District. 

.43 Ahabwe Alex 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/2002/1591 

Endiinzi High School.,Isingiro District. 

.44 Mugisha Alex 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

12841565447020 

Kyamuhunga S.S.,Bushenyi District, 

45 Twinomugisha Deus 	Education Officer 

12631587894252 

St.Kagwa High School., 
Bushenyi-Ishaka Municipal Council. 

.46 Mwesigwa Denis 	 Enrolled Nurse 

EN 10926 

Bweranyangi Girls'S.S.,Bushenyi Municipal 
Council. 

.47 Abaho Dan 
	

Education Officer 

GT/20 16/790 
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Bugongi S.S.,Sheema District. 

.48 Twinomugisha Ketty 	Education Officer 

40291585936195 

Kigarama Seed School.,Sheema District. 

.49 Twinomugisha Simpson 
	

Education Officer 

48141636764700 

.50 Atuhwere Rose 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2003/8345 

Bugongi S.S.,Sheema District. 

.51 Akampurira John 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

49831588441289 

Kabwohe S.S.,Sheema Municipal Council. 

.52 Bakashaba Akisam 
	

Library Assistant 

Butsibo S.S.S.,Sheema Municipal Council. 

.53 Kobusingye Moreen 	Education Officer 

31711568395747 
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Rubaare S.S.,Ntungamo District. 

.54 Asiimwe Susan 	 Education Officer 

29171614069849 

Kagamba S.S.,Ntungamo District. 

.55 Nomujjuni Ruth 	 Education Officer 

33541616405087 

St.Paul's S.S.,Rukiga District. 

.56 Nabwire Dorothy 
	

Education Officer 

38021575779468 

.57 Ochwo Alfred 
	

Education Officer 

45671556115683 

Rushanje Girls' S.S.,Rwampara District. 

.58 Naluyinda Marion 	 Education Officer 

26141565091180 

St.Andrew's S.S.,Rubindi,Mbarara District. 

59 Namukasa Mary 	 Education Officer 

20221589140819 
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.60 Ninsiima Rasta Julius 	Education Officer 

GT/2003/855 

Kashaka Girl's S.S.,Mbarara District. 

.61 Tushabe Edinah 	 Enrolled Nurse 

ECN 8467 

.62 Atusasira Jonah 	 Library Assistant 

Bukiro Seed S.S.,Mbarara District. 

.63 Ssentongo Martin Education Officer 

19381637832830 

.64 Masereka Joward Education Officer 

15351598590364 

.65 Akampa Nicholus Education Officer 

23701563722941 

.66 Katto Laurence Education Officer 

2532155964435 

.67 Saasi Zipproach Agaba Education Officer 

GT/2008/3085 

.68 Lugeyi Alex Education Officer 

54171636994450 
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.69 Tumushabe Lilian 

GT/2016/ 1726 

.70 Rutagarama Felix 

17881551128332 

.71 Mukasa Hamidu Kibuuka 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

54621617013780 

.72 Musiimenta Hillary 

20411587062546 

.73 Rukundo Moureen 

V/201 1/2901 

74 Tumwine Esther 

14641617018090 

.75 Karuhijye Vianney 

V/2002/3 527 

.76 Byaruhanga Ronald 

23821564867017 

77 Niwahereza Brian 

V/20 14/4 13 

.78 Kokutoona Diana 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Senior Assistant Accountant 

.79 Faida Sandra 
	

Stenographer Secretary 

80 Agasha Sandra 
	

Enrolled Nurse 

EN 16245 
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.81 Turyasingura Mathias 	Laboratory Assistant 

.82 Natukunda Sabiinah 	Laboratory Assistant 

.83 Kato Denis 	 Library Assistant 

Rutooma S.S.,Mbarara District. 

.84 Twongyeirwe Allen 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

25251595064108 

St.Peters S.S-Katukuru.,Mbarara City. 

.85 Odoch Nelson Mandela 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

44871590222809 

.86 Kwarijuka Agnes 
	

Library Assistant 

St.Charles Lwanga S.S.S.,Rubanda District. 

.87 Bakuru Micheal 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

19951637080556 

Nyaruhanga High School.,Rubanda District. 

.88 Kebirungi Justine 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

47631586666885 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
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St.Agatha's Girl's S.S.,Rubanda District. 

.89 Mbambu Jackline 

125581550716094 

.90 Basasibwaki Justine 

53181586712317 

.91 Ayebare Devouter 

28201589364112 

92 Niwamanya Evelyn 

47111589532336 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

St.Maria Goretti S.S Rushoroza.,Kabale 
Municipal Council. 

.93 Ampeire Ronah 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2015/2067 

.94 Akankwasa Nebert 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

12521599826694 

Butanda S.S.,Kabale District. 

.95 Karyarugokwe Valant 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

47021560929048 

.96 Mfitumukiza Innocent 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION I 
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.97 Habaasa Victor 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

22371583844625 

.98 Tumukwasiibwe Dianah 
	

Laboratory Assistant 

Rwesasi S.S.S.,Kabale District. 

.99 Kyomugisha Susan 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17021674216936 

Ndorwa S.S.,Kabale District. 

.100 Agaba Christian 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

28471550709675 

Kigata High School.,Kabale District. 

.101 Bright Barry 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2006/99 1 

Kigezi High School.,Kabale District. 

.102 Bwambale Eric 
	

Education Officer 

Kirima Community S.S.,Kanungu District. 

.103 Atuheire Phionah 

55051590565945 

Assistant Education Officer 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
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San Giovanni School-Makiro.,Kanungu District. 

.104 Biira Christine 	 Education Officer 

39601558387128 

Nyakabungo Girls Boarding S.S.,Kanungu District. 

.105 Mugabe Alex 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2008/96 1 

Nyakinoni S.S.,Kanungu District. 

.106 Ampaire Samuel 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

42691589393953 

Katete Seed S.S.,Kanungu District. 

.107 Ochieng David 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2011/3117 

.108 Byamukama Ronald 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

30791617784328 

Iryavumba High School.,Kisoro District. 

.109 Behika Anthony 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

20771593181184 
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Kabindi S.S.,Kisoro District. 

.110 Arinitwe Amon 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

39221636653376 

Muhanga S.S.,Kisoro District. 

112 Ndizihiwe Medad 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/20 14/1009 

Seseme Girls School.,Kisoro District, 

113 Tusingwire Innocent 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

13951617702302 

St.PauIs Mutolere S.S.,Kisoro District. 

.114 Nkunzuwera Arsen 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

170211670417076 

.115 Habutuje Doreen Anitah 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

27151584564324 

Kasese S.S.,Kasese Municipal Council. 

.116 Sibanza Elisha 	 Education Officer 

GT/2017/ 1263 
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.117 Kule David 
	

Education Officer 

55571585804136 

.118 Harindamukama Alex 

V12014/394 

.119 Byomuhangi Kenneth 

V/2013/2224 

.120 Muhindo Sofia 

V/2003/34 18 

.121 Kule Edward 

V/2016/055 

.122 Ekyarikunda Rauben 

V/2015/2 187  

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Mahango Seed S.S.,Kasese District. 

.123 Kitalikibi Price 	 Assistant Education Officer 

17681586277602 

Munkunyu S.S.,Kasese District. 

.124 Bwogi Solomon 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

4786158960405 

[JEDUCATION SERVICE  
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Saad Memorial S.S-Kiburara.,Kasese District. 

.125 Mbambu Amina 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2010/ 1659 

Mothercare Vocational S.S.S., Banyangabu 
District. 

.126 Kule Jockinus 
	

Library Assistant 

Buhemba S.S.,Kyenjojo District. 

.127 Bwire Leuben 
	

Senior Assistant Accountant 

Kagadi S.S.,Kagadi District. 

.128 Baswaire Mary 	 Education Officer 

19291636547002 

Nyakasura School.,Kabalore District. 

.129 Buguma Ken Gibon 	 Assistant Education Officer 

35011593789118 

.130 Agonzibwa Nassan 	 Assistant Education Officer 

52551589483598 

131 Rukundo Seith 	 Senior Assistant Accountant 

rTj1; EDUCATjONSERVICECOMMSSIW 
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Mpanga S.S.S.,Fortportal City. 

.132 Mpirirwe Betty Elizabeth 	Education Officer 

Nyamarwa Seed S.S.,Kibaale District. 

.133 Nakaita Rosemary 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

37041594831095 

.134 Tusiime Bridget 
	

Enrolled Nurse 

ECN 16511 

Mutundu S.S.,Kiryandongo District. 

.135 Moru Jimmy 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

53621563727867 

Rwentuha Seed S.S.,Kyegegwa District, 

136 Nyakato Everce 	 Education Officer 

35621589793645 

Nyairongo Seed S.S.,Kikuube District. 

.137 Tugume K. Peterson 	Senior Assistant Accountant 
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Butiaba Seed S.S.,Bulisa District. 

.138 Nyangoma Manjeri 	 Education Officer 

V/99/ 1062 

Nyabbani S.S.,Kamwenge District, 

139 Kagimu Moris 	 Education Officer 

36611617087687 

Biguli S.S.,Kamwenge District. 

.140 Kyohairwe Judith 	 Education Officer 

14501590777156 

St.Thomas More S.S-Kitana.,Hoima District. 

.141 Mugisa Igaaza 
	

Laboratory Assistant 

Kigorobya Seed S.S.,Hoima District. 

.142 Isingoma Patrick 
	

Education Officer 

19451611851526 

143 Nabbosa Susan 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2009/ 1939 
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Bwijanga S.S.,Masindi District. 

.144 Ongusi Robinah 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/200 1/2996 

Kinyara S.S.,Masindi District, 

145 Wobusobozi Yemimah 	Education Officer 

13231633459156 

Budongo S.S.,Masindi District. 

.146 Kamuna Emmanuel 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

24001617858144 

St.Theresa Girls'S.S.,Masindi Municipal Council. 

.147 Mbangire Onesmasi 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

43161590320821 

Masindi Army S.S.,Masindi Municipal Council, 

.148 Mulindwa Muzamil 
	

Education Officer 

25201622011586 
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Rwebisengo S.S.,Ntoroko District. 

.149 Katushabe Mackline 	Education Officer 

15541586415212 

Buyimbazi S.S.,Kyankwanzi District. 

.150 Nabisere Hafswa 

21021711551378 

151 Komujuni Docus 

21021683130580 

.152 Naluwooza Madiinah 

GT/2005/2299 

.153 Ssebbowa Michael 

26771584263710 

.154 Nabutuwa Claire 

21021702290124 

.155 Nakawalya Stella 

GT/2012/854 

156 Okello Mutesa Javian 

38651585857245 

.157 Atukunda Philemon 

27741637632408 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 
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.158 Wambaya Keneth 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

25321616747715 

.159 Akech Juliet Winnie 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2013/2267 

Kitende S.S.,Wakiso District. 

.160 Namayanja Jane 	 Education Officer 

GT/2003/2287 

.161 Kaweesi Edward 	 Education Officer 

GT/2002/721 

.162 Nakimwero Ezeresi 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2003/3 694 

Kyasa S.S.,Wakiso District. 

.163 Basemera Morine 	 Stenographer Secretary 

Balibaseka S.S.,Wakiso District. 

.164 Okiror Dan 	 Assistant Education Officer 

53231551412212 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
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St.Mary's College-Kisubi.,Wakiso District. 

165 Kiwanuka Wilberforce 	Education Officer 

32111588226787 

.166 Musisi Steven 	 Education Officer 

GT/2013/1007 

167 Ayeeta Simon Wopata 	Education Officer 

GT/2014/52 1 

168 Sisye Samuel 	 Education Officer 

53511587922987 

.169 Werishe Allan Brian 	 Education Officer 

33311612422537 

170 Kyarisiima Gerald 	 Education Officer 

24911614870660 

Wakiso Seed S.S.,Wakiso District. 

.171 Nassanga Joanitah 
	

Stenographer Secretary 

Sam Iga Memorial College-Maganjo.,Nansana 
Municipal Council °  

.172 Nalule Mwajjuma 

46021637136106 

Education Officer 
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Buwambo Seed S.S.,Nansana Municipal Council. 

.173 Kasujja Asraf 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2015/2885 

.174 Babu Hamza 
	

Education Officer 

26961589776357 

Airforce S.S.,Entebbe Municipal Council. 

.175 Mukono Grace 
	

Education Officer 

GT/20216/3580 

Cardinal Emmanuel Wamala Vocational S.S., 

Butambala District. 

.176 Adongo Milly Rita 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

35671585998023 

Budde S.S.,Butambala District. 

.177 Mutebi Mwesigwa Isaac 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

21631572965095 

.178 Nadudu Sharif 
	

Senior Assistant Accountant 
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Sayidina Abubakar S.S.,Butambala District. 

.179 Naluzze Rashidah 
	

Education Officer 

54341637137448 

.180 Nantongo Jiralda 
	

AitantEducatión Officer 

29271566129635 

Butawuka Magezi Ntake S.S.S.,Butambala District. 

.181 Kayaga Grace 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/20 10/1068 

.182 Naluwagga Aisha 
	

Education Officer 

54231636212444 

Ndagwe S.S.,Lwengo District, 

183 Sibomana John Bosco 

GT/2003/066 

.184 Akankwatsa Douglas 

GT/ 2 00 2/3 9 2 

.185 Kyonza Fred 

V/2006/ 1405 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 
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Bukakata Seed S.S.,Masaka District. 

.186 Namutebi Grace 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

55171564631249 

Mbulire S.S.,Masaka District. 

.187 Tusiimire Irene 

GT/200 1/2419 

.188 Kyomugisha Pamela 

Kihumuro 

GT/2003/ 1762 

.189 Luwaga Diana 

GT/2003/ 1342 

.190 Akello Florence 

V/92/480 

.191 Kiiza Udaliko 

V/93/6489 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Christ The King S.S-Kalisizo., Kyotera District. 

.192 Mpirirwe Sherlock 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/1999/1898 

EDUCATION E! 
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Kyotera Central S.S.,Kyotera District. 

193 Kakuru Andrew 	 Education Officer 

GT/2006/907 

.194 Damba Kenneth 

33191590149183 

.195 Tazuba Anthony Fredrick 

V/2002/1821 

.196 Opio Joseph Daniel 

V/2005/48 14 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Nakasoga S.S.S.,Kyotera District. 

.197 Sendawula Timothy 	Education Officer 

GT/2006/2 128 

.198 Magara Siragi Luyima 

GI/ 2 0 0 3/69 7 

.199 Mujuni Francis 

V/97/229 

.200 Asiimwe Moureen 

V/2001/2244 

.201 Okello Hatuba Paul 

V/2000/2626  

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 
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Katerero S.S.,Rakai District. 

.202 Agaba Clever 	 Education Officer 

4416167060049 

.203 Ahimbisibwe Fidel 	 Education Officer 

51111586774010 

.204 Nanyomo Maddy 
	

Stenographer Secretary 

St. Adrian Kasozi S.S.,Rakai District. 

.205 Bbuka Anthony 	 Education Officer 

29951590158848 

Sserinnya S.S.,Rakai District. 

.206 Sensalo Ramathan 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17021721993947 

.207 Zziwa Shalif 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

51041563412451 

Kakabagyo S.S.,Rakai District. 

.208 Ntambaazi Rogers Munono Education Officer 

21021709544578 

.209 Nangobi Perusi 	 Assistant Education Officer 

19051588509746 

LA 
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.210 Kansiime Joel 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

2951162123059 

- 	St.Victor's S.S-Kitaasa.,Bukomansimbi District. 

.211 Binomugisha Vitus 	 Education Officer 

Ayebazi bwe 

52051637125758 

Bukango Seed S.S.,Bukomansimbi District. 

.212 Muyinda Derick 
	

Education Officer 

54911565437783 

.213 Nalubega Margret 
	

Stenographer Secretary 

Uganda Martyrs S.S.,Bukomansimbi District. 

.214 Ssempijja Ivan 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

29111552997726 

Kyagambiddwa S.S.,Kalungu District. 

.215 Kakinda Michael Owen 	Education Officer 

26061617602176 

COMMISSION 
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Holy Family Nazareth S.S.,Kyotera District. 

.216 Akanyijuka Smith 	 Assistant Education Officer 

56071622021959 

Mbirizi Seed S.S.,Lwengo District. 

.217 Nakagiri Lovince 
	

Education Officer 

30091637662159 

.218 Nandagi Gorreth 
	

Education Officer 

18861626680673 

Kaikolongo Seed S.S.,Lwengo District. 

.219 Busuru Titus 	 Education Officer 

48021590610321 

.220 Azairwe Innocent Ndaaza 	Education Officer 

GT/2007/ 1995 

.221 Nuwagaba Nicholas 	Assistant Education Officer 

19541592646057 

Sseke S.S.,Lwengo District. 

.222 Lufafa Enock 
	

Education Officer 

42821574514466 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
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.223 Namagembe Allen 	 Education Officer 

GT/201 1/2065 

.224 Ssekayiba Abdnoor 	 Education Officer 

GT/2014/2608 

.225 Taremwa Julius 	 Education Officer 

GT/2006/ 120 

.226 Tukamuhebwa Bamuriho 	Assistant Education Officer 

Elias 

V/99/ 1206 

.227 Kakungulu James 	 Assistant Education Officer 

37861573509317 

.228 Kalyango Bosco 	 Assistant Education Officer 

20271588577043 

.229 Kigongo Sophia 	 Assistant Education Officer 

56411587827388 

.230 Sevume Fred 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/2000/4099 

.231 Okello Moses 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/2007/ 1239 

.232 Asaba Wilson 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/95/3 1 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 

TEL: 0414342347 
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Kaiwana S.S.,Kasanda District. 

.233 Nalukwago Eva Nakibuuka Education Officer 

39041587043128 

Kasambya Parents' S.S.,Mubende District. 

.234 Okudu Sam 	 Assistant Education Officer 

40481575067412 

St.John's S.S-Buyambi.,Mityana District. 

.235 Mutaisa Moses 	 Education Officer 

35491611812044 

.236 Ayesigye Irene 

GT/2017/2296 

.237 Bisaso Moses 

GT/20 16/2241 

238 Kyeyune Vincent 

43801617437965 

.239 Friday Charles 

38471560368757 

.240 Taremwa Joshua 

49221630916435  

Education Officer 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

p EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
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Namungo Seed S.S.,Mityana District. 

.241 Akankwasa Donozio 

28131609328218 

.242 Kakumba Disani 

18051557980178 

243 Bumba Micheal 

V/20 10/2060 

244 Arinanye Brian 

35361583934409 

.245 Buwoma David 

53871551121542 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

St.Kizito S.S Katikamu-Kisule.,Luwero District. 

.246 Lugaaju Charles 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17421586760220 

Mpigi S.S.S.,Luwero District. 

.247 Nakkazi Florence 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

13331616980622 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION1 
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Luwube Muslim Seed S.S.,Luwero District. 

.248 Kakooza John 	 Education Officer 

34461594931361 

Wakataayi S.S.,Iuwero District, 

249 Senoga Douglas 	 Education Officer 

44661637860141 

Target Community College.,Luwero District. 

.250 Kayaga Maureen 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2009/39 13 

.251 Namukwaya Huda 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2008/599 

Kalasa College.,Luwero District. 

.252 Biira Janet 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

36091618071228 

Ndejje S.S.S.,Luwero District. 

.253 Nakiyingi Racheal 
	

Education Officer 

21021673268292 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
TEL; 0 414342347 	 (p ~ 
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Luwero Seed S.S.,Luwero District. 

.254 Musiimenta Agnes 

40621586061950 

.255 Yiga Nicholus 

30881583404570 

.256 Karinkiza Caleb 

22531637357113  

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officr: 

Assistant Education Officer 

Namasumbi Muslim S.S.,Mukono District, 

257 Busulwa Julius 
	

Education Officer 

23971627282462 

.258 Kasolo Jackson Sajjabi 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

22201585895899 

St.Kizito S.S.,Mokono District. 

.259 Warugaba Davis 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2 014/2059 

Seeta College.,Mukono District. 

.260 Nasasira Blaise Joseph 	Education Officer 

33551589125362 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSN 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
TEL: 0414342347 \ 
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.261 Katami Herbert 
	

Education Officer 

36471588352560 

.262 Kisambira Paul 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

4611617127668 

Namanoga S.S.,Mukono District. 

.263 Kasumba Isima 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2012/4556 

Kojja S.S.,Mukono District. 

.264 Namazzi Ritah 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/2005/6192 

3RS S.S.,Lugazi Municipal Council. 

.265 Kizza Claire 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/2012/4017 

Ndeeba S.S.S.,Kayunga District. 

.266 Kasibante Frank 
	

Education Officer 

GT/20 12/2645 

P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
TEL 0414342347 
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Wakyato S.S.,Nakaseke District. 

.267 Logose Ritah 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

23551617989941 

.268 Kirungi Vicent 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

30871563412936 

Kaloke Christian High School.,Nakaseke District. 

.269 Twinamatsiko Linard 	Education Officer 

40901589303080 

.270 Mugunde Enoch 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17021712679031 

Katale Kammese Modern S.S.,Nakaseke District. 

271 Zawedde Aminah Sebagala Education Officer 

GT/2002/838 

272 Edodeuh Maurice Opolot 

GT/2010/2296 

.273 Kalungi Stephen 

V/98/2233 

.274 Ojobira Sam Odoge 

V/2000/2692 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

jJ EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
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Nakasongola S.S.,Nakasongola District. 

.275 Mutatiina David 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

56691577505078 

.276 Tumuhaise Jolly 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2013/1823 

Kibuuku Memorial S.S.,Mpigi District. 

.277 Muwonge Darious 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

30981576123172 

St.Balikuddembe S.S.,Mpigi District. 

.278 Adiru Geofrey 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

40791630595979 

St.Mark's S.S-Kammengo.,Mpigi District. 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

-6  EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
TEL: 0414342347 

.279 Najuna Maureen 

49971609763601 

.280 Kiwanuka Joseph 

33491588702970 
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Kira S.S Namugongo.,Kira Municipal Council. 

.281 Nuwarimpa Albert 
	

Laboratory Assistant 

Bweyogerere S.S.,Kira Municipal Council. 

.282 Mutebi Baker 	 Education Officer 

47031586626727 

dO Kyambogo University, 

283 Lubega Jacqueline Rose 
	

Senior Technician (Retired) 

Scale M7 

Kololo S.S.S.,Kampala Capital City Authority. 

.284 Nakayiza Jalia Tamusuza 	Education Officer 

30591620731190 

Nabisunsa Girls'S.S.,Kampala Capital 
City Authority. 

.285 Nabisaalu Oliva 	 Laboratory Assistant 

EDUCATION S ER VI CE COMMISSION 1 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 

TEL;_0414342J 	 - 	7 
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Kibuli S.S.,Kampala Capital City Authority, 

286 Ssebuggwawo Yusufu 	Education Officer 

50141575063097 

Old Kampala S.S.S.,Kampala Capital City 
Authority. 

.287 Mutebi Brahim 	 Education Officer 

GT/2014/1649 

Kitante Hill School.,Kampala Capital City 
Authority. 

.288 Aguti Josephine 	 Education Officer 

22471594203801 

Mackay Memorial College Nateete.,Kampala 
Capital City Authority. 

.289 Kasozi Samuel 	 Education Officer 

GT/2004/546 

Omiya Anyima Seed.,Kitgum District. 

.290 Ojok Francis Abee 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

34691586424566 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSIO 

t
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Adwari S.S.,Otuke District, 

291 Natuhwera Rodgers 
	

Education Officer 

38171611397962 

.292 Angol Edward George 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

49651588772560 

Gulu S.S.,Gulu City. 

.293 Opiyo Richard Moi 
	

Education Officer 

37521595013005 

Sir Samuel Baker School.,Gulu City. 

.294 AkuIlu Tabitha 
	

Education Officer 

48421595245828 

295 Lamwaka Joan 
	

Education Officer 

37011617858353 

Sacred Heart S.S.,Gulu City. 

.296 Adong Florence 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2011/2803 

.297 Okot Micheal Owen 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

55321595238509 

EDUCATION SERVICE COM1ISSiON 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
TEL 0414342347 
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Padibe S.S.,Lamwo District. 

.298 Tookema Joseph 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2002/1 111 

Dokolo Girls S.S.,Dokolo District. 

299 Hashasha Violet 	 Education Officer 

GT/2008/2858 

St.Katherine S.S.,Lira District. 

.300 Ogwal Derick 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

54511586764039 

Barr S.S.,Lira District. 

.301 Atimango Dorcus 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/201 1/2803 

Amach Complex S.S.,Lira District. 

.302 Opudo Moses 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

20371583330236 

303 OkeIlo Ton fly 	Assistant Education Officer 

V/2014/202 1 

JA;e
P. O BLOOX 7196, KAMPALA 
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.304 Gira Bob 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

52991583949050 

Laropi S.S.,Moyo District. 

.305 Awucia Robert 	 Assistant Education Officer 

17091586014345 

.306 Olango Paul 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/2011/1351 

Angal S.S.,Nebbi District. 

.307 Oluju Jimmy Leoney 	Assistant Education Officer 

22601615277303 

Akworo S.S.,Nebbi District. 

.308 Pirwoth Victor 

36431589438725 

.309 Okello Evaline 

28731636802874 

.310 Tubenawe Julius 

47651588579347 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 
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Patongo S.S.,Agago District. 

.311 Asiimwe Monic 	 Education Officer 

GT/201 1/34 1 

.312 Okwiri Bonny Kennedy 

32421637661449 

.313 Oryema Emmanuel 

29751586504028 

.314 Nakityo Catherine 

21421617941823 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Namasale Seed S.S.,Amolatar District. 

.315 Okello Isaac 	 Assistant Education Officer 

V/20 14/1413 

Awelo S.S.,Amolatar District. 

.316 Kirega Ivan 	 Education Officer 

15201590085152 

Adjumani S.S.,Adjumani District. 

.317 Adujora Peninah Meroki 	Assistant Education Officer 

40441585371232 

/ 
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Offaka S.S.,Madi Okoflo District. 

.318 Oboma Allan 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

27721561281822 

Awere S.S.,Omoro District. 

.319 Wokorach Jaspher 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

36301614853138 

Barakala Seed S.S.,Yumbe District, 

320 Kayanja Joseph 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

24611563650108 

Romogi Seed S.S.,Yumbe District. 

.321 Akampurira Onesmus 
	

Education Officer 

51081542303147 

.322 Angundaru Annah 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

51781601351484 

Oriajin S.S.,Arua District. 

.323 Chandiru Kalisum 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

42871565204575 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
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Ombatini S.S.,Arua District. 

.324 Onek Geoffrey 

21021717577626 

.325 Sisye Besweri 

V/2003/51 6 

.326 Ouma George 

40551616996953 

.327 Adroko Jenuel 

31271618038893 

.328 Okii Jimmy 

2006161866975 

.329 Feni Ronald 

44681588144822 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Arua Public S.S.,Arua City. 

.330 Muganyizi Taurine 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

564815990146563 

Panyimur S.S.,Pakwach District. 

.331 Ayaa Agness 	 Assistant Education Officer 

3380 16 17792539 

T EL0414'342347  4/pp 
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Martyrs' College Pakwach.,Pakwach District. 

332 Agudo Winnifred 	 Education Officer 

GT/20 14/2407 

Mt.Wati S.S.,Terego District. 

.333 Bwire Daniel 
	

Education Officer 

45861589214423 

.334 Bakole Baduru 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

48971617860374 

Loro S.S.,Oyam District. 

.335 Arach Betty Lucky 	 Assistant Education Officer 

17021722839458 

.336 Ogal Robert Kennedy 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/97/1442 

.337 Okwee Tom Richard 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

27531617361891 

338 Kilama John Bosco 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2011/740 

1LJ EDUCATION SERVICE COMMI5SJOi 
P. 0, BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
TEL:_O4l434234J 
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Apala S.S.,Alebtong District. 

.339 Anguabayo Milton 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

51651572968954 

St.Theresa S.S Alanyi.,Alebtong District. 

.340 Bamwidukire James 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

31521627004028 

341 Ogwang Robert 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

29821617708957 

Amugu S.S.,Alebtong District. 

.342 Kia Ogwal Sandra 
	

Senior Assistant Accountant 

Jangokoro Seed S.S.,Zombo District. 

.343 Adroni Robert 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

43701595172898 

.344 Hopelane Moureene 	Assistant Education Officer 

12781593518963 

Atyak Seed S.S.,Zombo District. 

.345 Akuma Leonard Benson 

50101616766354 

Education Officer 

J EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
P. 0. Box 716, KAMPAL 
TEL: 0414342347 
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Achol-Pii Army S.S.,Pader District. 

.346 Naluzze Christine 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17021680687434 

.347 Naywbare Grace 
	

Assistant Education Officer 	- 

52281583846330 

Lagwai Seed S.S.,Pader District. 

.348 Amony Betty Syndrella 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

22981589529005 

Ogom Seed S.S.,Pader District. 

.349 Kinyera George William 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

34581614064800 

Labira GirlsS.S.,Kapelebyong District. 

.350 Opio Kesiron 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

35531711106407 

.351 Obura Yasinto 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

25541609860953 

P. 0. BOX 7196AMPALA . K 
% 	TEL: 0414342347 
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Moroto High School.,Moroto District. 

.352 Okello John Paul 	 Assistant Education Officer 

38401609093035 

1k Seed S.S.,Kaabong District. 

.353 Faruku Juma 	 Education Officer 

24911589967414 

Jubilee 2000 S.S.,Karenga District. 

.354 Mutasa Joshua 	 Education Officer 

19011587201201 

Kotido S.S.,Kotido Municipal Council. 

.355 Atan Joseph 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

35431586069163 

Lwani Memorial College.,Amuru District. 

.356 Okwiri Sam 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

35731592818593 

'p 
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St.Paul's Comprehensive S.S., Kapchorwa 

Municipal Council. 

.357 Okiria Boniface 	 Education Officer 

45001589183397 

Kitawoi Seed S.S.,Kween District. 

.358 Ayimana Edward 

30991607680647 

.359 Bagala Mugagga Kalifani 

31951592303936 

.360 Atugonza Sylivia 

46901593520043 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Kapkoch S.S.,Kween District. 

.361 Chebet Isaac 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

55431590314961 

St. Joseph's S.S.,Bukwo District. 

.362 Muwanguzi Isaac 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

34081636994009 

/NSE 
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Busiiro S.S.,Luuka District. 

.363 Mukembo Moses 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

33811569706287 

Bukooli College School.,Bugiri Municipal Council, 

364 Kasuti Hussein Sulaiman 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2002/404 

365 Gessa Alpa 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

50511584807335 

Iwemba Seed S.S.,Bugiri District. 

.366 Aturinda Ronah 	 Education Officer 

14491574884687 

St.Stephen's Bugiri S.S.,Bugiri District. 

.367 Buyagi Stephen 
	

Library Assistant 

Mutumba Seed S.S.,Namayingo District. 

.368 Ashaba Prudence 

16091631708977 

Assistant Education Officer 

EDUCATiON SERVICE COi1MJSS1ON 
P. 0. BOX 7196. KAMPALA 
TEL: 0 414342347 
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Balawoli S.S.,Kamuli District, 

369 Bikadhu Hamidu 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

13421637860303 

Bukamba Seed S.S.,Kaliro District. 

.370 Alikoma Racheal 
	

Laboratory Assistant 

Namugongo Seed S.S.,Kaliro District. 

.371 Mukama Philip 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

51101564862248 

.372 Mukisa Ivan 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

25351589645062 

St. Philips Nawaikoke CoUege.,Kaliro District. 

.373 Najaati Mutesi 
	

Education Officer 

36711585475173 

.374 Kesiime Christine 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

V/2012/ 1006 

.375 Alafa Dawuli Abudallah 
	

Library Assistant 

. o. aox 7196, KAMPALA E' - TEL: 04l4342347J 
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Budiope S.S.,Buyende District, 

376 Dhakaba Muhamadi 

20561563623241 

.377 Nkoobe Eriya 

21691583759213 

.378 Muhindo Roman 

51611613373944  

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Baligeya Memorial Seed S.S.,Buyende District. 

.379 Keneema Francisca 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

41671579151108 

.380 Mukhwana Martin 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17081588580208 

Buwenge Town Council Seed S.S.,Jinja city. 
.381 Ndifuna Aaron 

21021679241062 

.382 Kasango Andrew 

221116051833953 

.383 Mpabulungi Sylivia 

V/2005/4027  

EDUCATION  
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.384 Ainamani Abias 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

44821588756102 

.385 Agumeniitwe Arnold 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

24581591939424 

Mpumudde Seed S.S.,Jinja City. 

.386 Ouma Dickson 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17021717513807 

Muljibhai Madhvani College-Wairaka., 
Jinja District. 

.387 Mugaba Madina 
	

Stenographer Secretary 

St. Gonzaga SS.,Jinja District. 

388 Nabututa Beth 
	

Enrolled Nurse 

Kakira High School.,Jinja City. 

.389 Tusubira Derrick 
	

Education Officer 

15591631076264 

P. 0. BOX 7196 2  KAMPALA 
TEL: 0414342347 
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Kigulu College.,Iganga District, 

390 Nsubuga Gonza Deogratius Education Officer 

30131568754971 

Iganga S.S.,Iganga District. 

.391 Mugeere Samuel 	 Education Officer 

23551588955066 

Kaberamaido S.S.,Kaberamaido District. 

.392 Kamara Timothy 
	

Education Officer 

38911559091648 

.393 Mpamizo Aggrey Davis 
	

Education Officer 

22991616501153 

Kalaki S.S.,Kalaki District. 

.394 Muganzi John 	 Education Officer 

39241586849230 

Kakure Seed S.S.,Kalaki District. 

.395 Cale Boniface 
	

Education Officer 

33781586280164 

F 	EDUCATION SERVICE COiIISSION 
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.396 Nafuna Sinina 
	

Education Officer 

GT/20 17/759 

Katakwi High School.,Katakwi District. 

.397 Anoku Gabriel 	 Assistant Education Officer 

30941590144523 

.398 Acam Sinderella 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

32851633508282 

Kanyum Comprehensive S.S.,Kumi District. 

.399 Asio Joan Education Officer 

56631585472179 

.400 Acero Jennifer Education Officer 

30061586116617 

.401 Candiru Andima Grace Education Officer 

21021663177997 

.402 Esaete Betty Assistant Education Officer 

V/2007/788 

.403 Kamya Steven Assistant Education Officer 

3562159036562 

.404 Okurut Emmanuel Assistant Education Officer 

26751617264193  
EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 

BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
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.405 Alupo Pauline 
	

Library Assistant 

Mukongoro High School.,Kumi District. 

.406 Adikini Everline 

23821610133787 

.407 Okello Simon Peter 

13001564865393 

.408 Chemeri Richard 

31891636994648 

.409 Tabu Ben 

12901577771249 

.410 Karungi Charity 

54671617575907  

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Lungulu Seed S.S.,Nwoya District. 

.411 Twikirize Gideon 	 55851637359074 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

I MEDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 

-6 	P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA, 
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.412 Okuonzi Francis 

34151595228899 

.413 Bako Gladys 

32361637392335 

.414 Mugume Nelson 

37231589790940 
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Kamuge High School.,Pallisa District. 

.415 Mutoto Fred 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

50621608039161 

Kabale S.S.,Pallisa District. 

.416 Ochan Julius 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

17961648104596 

Gogonyo S.S.,Pallisa District. 

.417 Agasha Caroline 	 Assistant Education Officer 

18481586329498 

Apopong Seed S.S.,Pallisa District, 

418 Olauna William 
	

Senior Assistant Accountant 

St.Theresa S.S Okunguro.,Bukedea District. 

.419 Chanifa Emmily 
	

Library Assistant 

Soroti S.S.,Soroti City. 

.420 Olila Isaac 
	

Education Officer 

45911569185310 

EDUCATION SERViCE COMMISSION 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 

TEL; 0414342347 
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.421 Ijonu Christine 

29101612962610 

422 Okeris Nelson 

38791583749377 

.423 Atwamu Joseph 

16001552020790 

Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Assistant Education Officer 

Tubur S.S.,Soroti District. 

.424 Agunyo Doreen 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

39591615303762 

.425 Oloit Charles 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

18011630172874 

426 Edoku Joseph 
	

Laboratory Assistant 

Gweri S.S.,Soroti District. 

.427 Egeru Robert 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

36731616845373 

St.PauI Abarilela S.S.,Amuria District. 

.428 Bukokho Benoni 	 Education Officer 

14511574583173 

EDUCATION SERVICE COMMISSION 
P. 0. BOX 7196, KAMPALA 
TEL; 0414342347 \- 
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Kujju Seed S.S.,Amuria District. 

.429 Oryang Andrew Rocky 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

34961569178881 

Amuria S.S.,Amuria District. 

.430 Aupal Joseph 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

43891588257766 

Morulem Girls' S.S.,Abim District. 

431 Kyompairwe Caroline 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

28301617300935 

.432 Awio Tobby 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

44011594825839 

Merikit S.S.,Tororo District. 

.433 Ngobi Latifu 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

55041577648168 

Rock High School.,Tororo Municipal Council. 

.434 Wodeya Samuel 
	

Education Officer 

GT/2006/2293 

\ \ \ 
\O\\ 
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Rubongi S.S.,Tororo District. 

.435 Ariong John Henry 	 Education Officer 

GT/ 1990/45 

Dabani Girls' S.S.,Busia District. 

.436 Ojambo David Wabwire 

19221589049565 

.437 BakoStella 

.438 Namugga Grace 

EN 22841 

Assistant Education Officer 

Laboratory Assistant 

Enrolled Nurse 

Buhobe S.S.,Busia District. 

.439 Ombaga Joel 
	

Assistant Education Officer 

26931637664422 

Posthumous Confirmation in Appointment. 
Micu S.S.,Arua District, 

Driwale Jackson (Deceased) Education Officer 

GT/2015/2792 

TEL; 0414L34234]7 
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